
  RUSTY THOMAS MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP TOUR.
2025 GIRLS DIVISION

PL NAME L P S TOTAL SCHOOL G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6

1 Jasmyn Ranquist 35 B F 1108 Bad Axe 197 212 192 185 157 165

2 Isabellah Asaro 12 D F 1090 Lapeer 212 194 147 163 173 201

3 Caeli Schultz 16 D F 1029 John Glenn 148 138 191 172 171 209

4 Lacy Jamrog 17 B F 1029 John Glenn 154 146 167 181 240 141

5 Zoey Sequin 20 D F 947 Midland High 167 160 166 176 171 107

6 Lauren Johnson 14 E F 938 John Glenn 187 143 129 173 137 169

7 Auriel Liddell 31 C F 938 Bay City Central 152 174 133 167 151 161

8 Brooklyn Sutter 20 E F 934 Midland High 192 161 163 199 123 96

9 Victoria Johnson 11 C F 920 New Lothrup 123 158 169 163 156 151

10 Haylee Hodges 24 E F 902 Heritage 172 166 155 138 133 138

11 Roxanne Eickholt 6 D F 895 New Lothrup 117 148 148 189 165 128

12 Chelsie Voss 16 E F 872 John Glenn 128 190 142 134 147 131

13 Brooke Kempistry 34 D F 859 Bad Axe 123 150 129 149 179 129

14 Alivia Johnroe 28 E F 849 Bay City Western 150 133 124 174 137 131

15 Brooke Taylor 12 E F 840 Lapeer 143 131 148 113 153 152

16 Emily Propp 28 D F 837 Bay City Western 156 134 174 123 105 145

17 Rachel Svetic 9 A F 825 Freeland 136 136 125 134 146 148

18 Addy Meininger 25 A F 824 Frankenmuth 124 174 153 122 99 152

19 Lily Neveau 30 D F 822 Bay City Central 180 141 104 146 131 120

20 Alaina Fleming 10 D F 778 New Lothrup 112 140 122 140 115 149

21 Shelby Gardner 35 C F 775 Bad Axe 126 140 142 146 104 117

22 Maleighya Thompson 34 E F 770 Bad Axe 90 147 105 149 148 131

23 Alexia Wendling 8 D F 759 New Lothrup 135 125 134 139 106 120

24 McKenzie Kratz 22 E F 712 Frankenmuth 115 122 127 112 98 138

25 Madisyn Galan 17 C F 695 John Glenn 116 98 115 119 131 116

26 Maddy Muehlfeld 22 D F 687 Frankenmuth 98 132 157 92 115 93

27 Dani Weiss 14 D F 666 John Glenn 105 105 92 112 116 136

28 Jade McIntyre 10 E F 627 New Lothrup 93 115 128 90 112 89

29 Danielle Birchmeier 11 B F 626 New Lothrup 108 97 103 104 94 120

30 Ella Neveau 30 E F 624 Bay City Central 85 104 98 143 85 109

31 Lorena Tapai 32 D F 624 Bay City Central 132 90 68 108 121 105

32 Shelby Blehm 25 B F 606 Frankenmuth 125 78 73 107 124 99



  RUSTY THOMAS MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP TOUR.
2025 BOYS DIVISION

PL NAME L P S TOTAL SCHOOL G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6

1 Derik Prast 36 E M 1366 Freeland 211 256 204 225 237 233

2 Stefano Clifford 27 A M 1262 Bay City Western 214 179 266 204 192 207

3 Liam Liddle 23 C M 1210 Frankenmuth 146 196 238 196 198 236

4 Miles Paetz 23 A M 1205 Frankenmuth 234 192 226 186 194 173

5 Evan Daly 21 C M 1204 Midland High 214 160 222 217 191 200

6 Aiden Archuleta 27 C M 1149 Bay City Western 206 181 171 173 257 161

7 Nathan Gwizdala 15 A M 1082 John Glenn 205 166 191 182 165 173

8 Carson Yurgaites 26 D M 1078 Bay City Western 185 209 166 158 181 179

9 Dylan Palatka-Smith 1 B M 1063 Houghton Lake 193 179 147 166 194 184

10 Dominick Dilts 11 A M 1050 New Lothrup 157 190 183 193 171 156

11 Maks Terrill 19 B M 1030 Midland High 163 161 217 150 204 135

12 Zac Randall-Finney 19 A M 1024 Midland High 119 181 201 187 180 156

13 Tyler Bailey 1 A M 1020 Houghton Lake 187 148 155 157 181 192

14 Talan Debo 27 B M 1019 Bay City Western 156 177 141 190 166 189

15 Carter McMinn 35 A M 1003 Bad Axe 135 202 168 187 140 171

16 Maison Christian 1 C M 1002 Houghton Lake 168 168 177 183 147 159

17 Tyler Dominowski 21 B M 1001 Midland High 150 139 177 183 180 172

18 Ethan Starke 21 A M 983 Midland High 201 138 187 166 123 168

19 Johnathan Russell 13 C M 976 John Glenn 178 202 163 164 131 138

20 Evan Fleming 5 A M 976 New Lothrup 177 143 185 138 128 205

21 Tyson Cwiklinski 15 C M 971 John Glenn 157 193 168 133 157 163

22 Brenden Servantes 2 E M 967 St. Charles 133 155 161 157 184 177

23 Landon Caldwell 15 B M 965 John Glenn 170 203 173 136 141 142

24 Garrett Eichman 17 A M 956 John Glenn 172 148 148 171 164 153

25 Lincoln Godin 5 B M 947 New Lothrup 137 169 129 122 192 198

26 Jack Varney 24 D M 946 Frankenmuth 168 169 184 135 146 144

27 Alex Blake 7 A M 931 New Lothrup 161 146 212 139 147 126

28 Brayden Hasse 7 C M 924 Freeland 147 86 185 121 157 228

29 Aiden Revette 25 C M 915 Bay City Western 122 151 200 152 168 122

30 Cody Miner 13 B M 903 John Glenn 190 146 134 129 178 126

31 Sawyer Haubenstricker 31 B M 897 Bay City Central 180 152 147 114 144 160

32 John Stellhaas 3 A M 895 Houghton Lake 98 135 171 175 154 162

33 Zach Webb 19 C M 889 Midland High 150 154 120 147 158 160

34 Niko Mameladze 23 B M 884 Frankenmuth 121 180 158 122 157 146

35 Logan King 33 B M 882 Bad Axe 132 139 159 145 178 129

36 Markus Herrera 31 A M 876 Bay City Central 134 134 137 159 134 178

37 Sawyer Prast 36 D M 872 Freeland 149 143 117 139 153 171

38 Heath Eickholt 5 C M 860 New Lothrup 123 97 192 145 157 146

39 Ryan Pease 3 B M 858 Houghton Lake 144 101 120 151 134 208

40 Cohl Brodock 7 B M 839 New Lothrup 141 138 147 104 168 141



41 Jackson Campbell 9 B M 837 New Lothrup 114 188 126 130 118 161

42 Ayden Checkly 33 A M 812 Bad Axe 106 133 116 153 130 174

43 Ti Warrren 4 D M 799 Houghton Lake 122 117 105 160 126 169

44 Vincent Lagalo 18 D M 785 Freeland 142 142 128 119 138 116

45 Aydin Hawn 29 C M 758 Bay City Central 124 131 114 106 126 157

46 Brayden Biariski 33 C M 748 Bad Axe 123 134 123 145 100 123

47 Reed Dahley 18 E M 746 Freeland 183 105 141 120 106 91

48 Aaron Mwangi 29 A M 727 Bay City Central 100 91 145 142 135 114

49 Brayden Hale 13 A M 725 John Glenn 109 109 126 136 141 104

50 Michael Rouse 29 B M 699 Bay City Central 112 126 124 112 124 101

51 Ben Snyder 3 C M 650 Houghton Lake 97 89 107 103 130 124

52 Scott Pheasant 9 C M 598 New Lothrup 100 108 117 95 61 117

53 Anthony Muirhead 2 D M 586 St. Charles 87 69 104 114 105 107



RUSTY THOMAS MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP TOUR.
2025 GIRLS DIVISION

23-24

1 Jasmyn Ranquist 1108 Bad Axe 1 Jasmyn Ranquist Bad Axe 225

2 Isabellah Asaro 1090 Lapeer 10 Rachel Svetic Freeland 142

23-24 25-26

3 Caeli Schultz 1029 John Glenn 146 2 Isabellah Asaro Lapeer 197

18 Addy Meininger 824 Frankenmuth 120 9 Haylee Hodges Heritage 182

25-26 29-30

4 Lacy Jamrog 1029 John Gelnn 160 3 Caeli Schultz John Glenn 139

17 Rachel Svetic 825 Freeland 171 8 Victoria Johnson New Lothrup 141

29-30 31-32

5 Zoey Sequin 947 Midland 170 4 Zoey Sequin Midland 170

16 Emily Propp 837 BC Western 166 7 Brooklyn Sutter Midland 162

31-32 33-34

6 Lauren Johnson 938 John Glenn 179 5 Lauren Johnson John Glenn 165

15 Brooke Taylor 840 Lapeer 148 6 Auriel Liddel BC Central 140

33-34

7 Auriel Liddell 938 BC Central 155 STEPLADDER

14 Alivia Johnroe 849 BC Western 118 27-28

35-36 5 Victoria Johnson New Lothrup 135

8 Brooklyn Sutter 934 Midland 168 4 Lauren Johnson John Glenn 182

13 Brooke Kempistry 859 Bad Axe 124

37-38 4 Lauren Johnson John Glenn 167

9 Victoria Johnson 920 New Lothrup 153 3 Zoey Sequin Midland 191

12 Chelsie Voss 872 John Glenn 153

39-40 3 Zoey Sequin Midland 170

10 Haylee Hodges 902 Sag. Heritage 158 2 Isabellah Asaro Lapeer 201

11 Roxanne Eickholt 895 New Lothrup 138

2 Isabellah Asaro Lapeer 168

1 Jasmyn Ranquist Bad Axe 179

       2025 SINGLES CHAMPION
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RUSTY THOMAS MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP TOUR.
2025 BOYS DIVISION

17-18

1 Derik Prast 1366 Freeland 1 Derik Prast Freeland 157

2 Stefano Clifford 1262 BC Western 10 Maison Christian Houghton Lake 169

19-20 15-16

3 Liam Liddle 1210 Frankenmuth 221 2 Stefano Clifford BC Western 169

18 Ethan Starke 983 Midland 132 9 Tyler Bailey Houghton Lake 170

17-18 13-14

4 Miles Paetz 1205 Frankenmuth 211 3 Liam Liddle Frankenmuth 167

17 Tyler Dominowski 1001 Midland 153 8 Zac Randall-FinneyMidland 149

15-16 11-12

5 Evan Daly 1204 Midland 150 4 Miles Paetz Frankenmuth 145

16 Maison Christian 1002 Houghton Lake 190 7 Dominick Dilts New Lothrup 164

13-14 9-10

6 Aiden Archuleta 1149 BC Western 205 5 Aiden Archuleta BC Western 194

15 Carter McMinn 1003 Bad Axe 148 6 Nathan Gwizdala John Glenn 153

11-12

7 Nathan Gwizdala 1082 John Glenn 257 STEPLADDER

14 Talan Debo 1019 BC Western 183 21-22

9-10 5 Maison Christian Houghton Lake 153

8 Carson Yurgaites 1078 BC Western 176 4 Tyler Bailey Houghton Lake 175

13 Tyler Bailey 1020 Houghton Lake 180

7-8 4 Tyler Bailey Houghton Lake 134

9 Dylan Palatka-Smith1063 Houghton Lake 152 3 Dominick Dilts New Lothrup 192

12 Zac Randall-Finney 1024 Midland 169

5-6 3 Dominick Dilts New Lothrup 221

10 Dominick Dilts 1050 New Lothrup 207 2 Aiden Archuleta BC Western 188

11 Maks Terrill 1030 Midland 177

3 Dominick Dilts New Lothrup 162

1 Liam Liddle Frankenmuth 190
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4 150 Liam Liddle Frankenmuth
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